Ticket No.
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14
15
16
18
20
22
25
29
35
36
37
38
39
41
43
44
48
49
52
53
54
55
57
58

Total: 622

Name

Colin Wilson
Jonathan Stephens
Darren Spendlove
Russell Martin
Paul Harvey
lan Mcgaan
Mark Russell
Shane Davis-smith
Michael King
Lewis Belletty
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Sean Marshall
Darren Spendlove
Christopher Baxter
Gemma Aspinall
Ania Brochen
Lewis Belletty
Shane Davis-smith
Helen Elizabeth Randall
Andrew West
Lewis Belletty
Daniel Wilkins
Ben Pope
Mark Bryant
Lisa Anderson
Lewis Belletty
Brian Totten
Mark Russell
Brendan Murphy
J Gris

Sophie Morrison

Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

60
61
62
64
66
68
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name

Keith Bailey
Lewis Belletty
Phillippa Stewart
Andree Morgans
Ben Welsby
Steve Houghton
Matthew Ridley
Clare Harris
Matthew Hodgkinson
Bell Dan
Bell Dan
Russell Martin
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Sophie Morrison
Vince Mchugh
Al Amin
Lewis Belletty
Michael King
J Gris
Lewis Belletty
Joel Pittaway
Mark Bryant
Paul Roe
Adam Bennett
Sam Caldwell
Christopher Baxter
Joanne Cross
David Reid
Lorna Eccleshare
Matthew Hodgkinson
Paul Record

Ticket No.

99
100
101
103
107
108
109
111
112
113
115
116
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Jordan Cheyne
Harkrishan Bhakri
Andrew West
Gordon Bickerton
Brendan Murphy
Matthew Ridley
Rhys Hall
Adam Boutwell
Natasha Wingfield
J Gris
Lewis Belletty
John Baker
Jack Macleod
Marcus Woods
Lewis Belletty
Daniel Hobbs
Lewis Belletty
Gordon Bickerton
Ishaag Ghani
Brendan Murphy
Adam Boutwell
Andrew West
Simon Nixon
Kevin Weeks
Anthony Seedall
Matt Keeley
Andree Morgans
Colin Wilson
Wayne Warwick
Daniel Hobbs
Jack White
Michael King
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Ticket No.

141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
166
167
168
169
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
180
183
184

Total: 622

Name

Christopher Baxter
Steven Houghton
Mark Wyllie
Brendan Murphy
Christopher Horsburgh
Russell Martin
Clare Harris
Paul Harvey
Douglas Cheyne
Dawn Burrows
Kevin Jolly
Dan Fairington
Brendan Murphy
Mark Russell
Harkrishan Bhakri
Keith Bailey
Lisa Smith
Lewis Belletty
Joel Pittaway
William Pearson
Brendan Murphy
David Reid
Lewis Belletty
Brendan Murphy
Andrew West
Joanne Skelding
Adam Preston
Steve Houghton
Lewis Belletty
Chloe James
Ben Birchmore

Gavin Taylor

Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

186
189
190
191
193
195
196
198
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
211
212
216
217
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
228
229
230
231
232
233

Name

Dan Fairington
Andrew West
Shane Davis-smith
Ben Birchmore
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Anthony Seedall
Brendan Murphy
Wayne Passmore
Scott Morgan
Michael King
Lewis Belletty
Andrew West
Brendan Murphy
Lewis Belletty
Michael King
lan Challinor
Shane Davis-smith
Ania Brochen
Chris Gurry
Jonathan Haycocks
Steven Houghton
Ben Pope
Michael King
Paul Harvey
Jack White
Daniel Hobbs
Michael King
Kevin Weeks
Jack White
Jack White
Brendan Murphy

Ticket No.

237
238
239
241
243
245
247
248
250
251
252
253
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Brendan Murphy
Sophie Morrison
Michael King
Ben Pope
Kelly Walker
Benjamin Haskins
Clive Smith
Lewis Belletty
Christopher Baxter
Douglas Cheyne
Lewis Belletty
Mark Flewitt
Brendan Murphy
Steven Houghton
Joel Pittaway
Ben Pope
Steven Houghton
Marcus Woods
Radcliffe Ogier
Harkrishan Bhakri
Jack White
Imran Rafiq
Darren Spendlove
Lewis Belletty
Robert Delahaye
Sophie Morrison
Andrew West
Darren Spendlove
Mark Bryant
Lewis Belletty
Andy Nicol
Michael King
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Ticket No.

275
276
277
278
280
281
282
283
284
288
290
291
294
295
296
297
298
299
301
303
306
307
309
310
312
315
316
317
318
319
320
322

Total: 622

Name

Dan Fairington
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Colin Wilson

Martin Pattison

Phillippa Stewart
Shane Davis-smith
Mark Wyllie
Brian Totten
Michael King
Craig Sandford
Jack White
Jack White

Dan Fairington
Syed Faisal

Aleksas Staska

Mitchell Loveridge
Brendan Murphy
Jack White
Joel Pittaway
Sophie Morrison
Simon Nixon
Brendan Murphy

Mark Wildego
Daniel Hobbs

Brendan Murphy
Darren Spendlove

Lewis Belletty

Lewis Belletty
Jack White
Steven Houghton

Lorna Eccleshare

Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

323
324
325
327
328
329
330
334
335
338
340
341
342
343
345
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
365
367
368
369

Name

Mark Russell
Lewis Belletty
Wayne Passmore
Umar Hanif
Jordan Cheyne
Martin Tait
Kev Hope
Helen Elizabeth Randall
Amanda Marsh
Paul Grantham
J Gris
Daniel Wilkins
Miles Brandrick
Lewis Belletty
Kevin Ledwidgr
Michael King
Bell Dan
Hannah Gunn
Harkrishan Bhakri
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Joel Pittaway
Wayne Warwick
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Diane Plumb
Brendan Murphy
Dan Fairington
Brendan Murphy
Andrew West
Keith Bailey
Kevin Ledwidgr

Ticket No.

370
371
372
373
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
385
386
387
388
389
392
393
394
396
398
400
401
402
403
404
407
408
409
410
411

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Brendan Murphy
Adam Boutwell
Marc Hague
Adam Boutwell
Russell Martin
Lisa Smith
Harkrishan Bhakri
Lewis Belletty
Barry Martin
Lewis Belletty
Harkrishan Bhakri
Colin Wilson
Lewis Belletty
Adam Hawke
Clare Harris
Alan Smith
Sarah Darrah
Daniel Wilkins
Steve Houghton
Rhys Hall
Mark Bryant
Clare Harris
Lewis Belletty
Mark Bryant
Daniel Wilkins
John Duncan
Andrew West
Benjamin Haskins
Michael King
Mitchell Loveridge
Steven Appleby
Lewis Belletty
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Ticket No. Name
413 Rachel Getty
415 Martin May
417 Joel Pittaway
418 Colin Wilson
419 Andrew West
421 Dan Fairington
422 Matthew Jones
423 Ania Brochen
424 Shane Davis-smith
425 Daniel Wilkins
427 Michael Stanulis
428 Brendan Murphy
429 Lewis Belletty
430 Lewis Belletty
432 Andrew West
433 John Baker
434 Helen Elizabeth Randall
435 Carl Rance
436 Matthew Butcher
438 Lee Ireland
439 Darren Spendlove
445 Lewis Belletty
446 Mitchell Loveridge
447 Brendan Murphy
448 Stephen Blyth
449 Michael Stanulis
451 Rachel Loveridge
453 Radcliffe Ogier
454 Lewis Belletty
455 Andrew West
457 Robin Meakin
459 Lewis Belletty

Total: 622 « Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

461
462
464
465
466
467
470
471
472
473
475
476
477
479
480
481
482
486
487
488
489
491
494
495
496
497
498
501
502
503
505
506

Name

Darren Smith
Andree Morgans
Scott Morgan
Marc Hague
Gordon Bickerton
Radcliffe Ogier
Karen Chapman
Brendan Murphy
Craig Haywood
Matthew Beakhust
David Handley
Gordon Bickerton
Shane Davis-smith
Jack White
Sam Caldwell
Russell Martin
Paul Harvey
Ania Brochen
Adam Boutwell
Lewis Belletty
Michael King
Barry Cooper
Marcus Woods
Harkrishan Bhakri
Martin Tait
Mark Bryant
Lewis Belletty
Shane Davis-smith
Brendan Murphy
Ryan Kelly
Martin Tait

Sophie Morrison

Ticket No.

507
508
510
511
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
524
525
526
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Joel Pittaway
Daniel Wilkins
Shane Davis-smith
Sophie Morrison
Michael King
Joel Pittaway
Hugh Fraser
Michael King
Carl Rance
Martin Darren
Steve Houghton
Clive Smith
Michael King
Lewis Belletty
Kelly Walker
Mark Russell
Brendan Murphy
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Mark Bryant
Lewis Belletty
Natasha Wingfield
Daniel Wilkins
Karen Chapman
Gareth Wilson
Daniel Wilkins
Steven Houghton
Adam Boutwell
Dan Fairington
Mark Russell
Marcus Woods

Ben Birchmore
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Ticket No.

548
549
551
552
554
555
557
559
560
563
565
566
568
569
570
572
573
574
576
578
579
581
582
584
585
586
588
589
590
592
594
595

Total: 622

Name

Ben Birchmore
Andrew West
Lewis Belletty
Michael King

Ben Pope
Andrew West
Harkrishan Bhakri
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Jordan Cheyne
Brendan Murphy
Martin Darren
Shane Davis-smith
J Gris
Brendan Murphy
Benjamin Haskins
Brendan Murphy
Lewis Belletty
Brendan Murphy
Matthew Panton
Clive Smith

Lewis Belletty
Dan Fairington
Samuel Tilley

Stephen Greer
Mark Wildego
Ross Jarratt

Andree Morgans
Hannah Gunn
John Baker
Simon Nixon

Adam Boutwell

Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

596
598
600
602
605
606
607
609
610
612
613
614
615
618
619
620
621
622
624
625
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
637
638
639

Name

Lewis Belletty
Kev Davies
Clare Harris

Lewis Belletty

Douglas Cheyne

Michael King
Jack White
Mark Bryant

Andrew West
Clive Smith

Jordan Cheyne
Brendan Murphy
Mark Bryant
Michael Graham
Brendan Murphy
Shane Davis-smith
Lewis Belletty
Brendan Murphy
Chris Lamb

Marcus Woods
Clare Harris

Joel Pittaway

Jake Manning

Joanne Skelding

John Duncan

Carl Rance
Harkrishan Bhakri
Lewis Belletty
J Gris
Sophie Morrison
Clare Harris
J Gris

Ticket No.

640
641
643
646
649
651
652
653
655
656
657
659
661
662
665
666
669
670
671
672
673
674
676
678
680
681
682
684
686
687
689
690

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Kevin Jolly
Richard Bonnar
Lewis Belletty
Steven Houghton
Radcliffe Ogier
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Lewis Belletty
Wesley Potter
Brendan Murphy
Gordon Bickerton
J Gris
Darren Spendlove
Chris Gurry
Carl Rance
Michael King
Darren Spendlove
Rhys Hall
Darren Spendlove
Rhys Hall
Wayne Warwick
Natasha Wingfield
Lewis Belletty
Steven Houghton
Clare Harris
Marcus Woods
Darren Spendlove
Jack White
Daniel Wilkins
Andree Morgans
Sophie Morrison
J Gris
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£1K Tax Free Cash

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
691 Andree Morgans 739 Lewis Belletty 780 Andree Morgans
692 Steven Appleby 741 Brendan Murphy 781 Mark Russell
693 Neil James 743 Marcus Woods 782 Brendan Murphy
697 Wayne Passmore 744 Jack White 783 Harkrishan Bhakri
699 Wayne Passmore 746 Vince Mchugh 784 Samuel Tilley
700 Lewis Belletty 747 Steven Houghton 785 Brendan Murphy
701 Shane Davis-smith 748 Robert Hartley 789 Lewis Belletty
702 Brendan Murphy 749 Lewis Belletty 790 Lewis Belletty
703 Marcus Woods 751 Sophie Morrison 793 Mitchell Loveridge
704 Lewis Belletty 752 Lewis Belletty 794 Mark Bryant
705 Natasha Wingfield 753 J Gris 795 Lewis Belletty
707 Simon Nixon 755 Steve Houghton 796 Steven Appleby
710 Adam Boutwell 756 Wayne Passmore 798 Clare Harris
711 Lewis Belletty 757 Miles Brandrick 805 Clive Smith
712 Lewis Belletty 758 Samuel Tilley 807 Jordan Cheyne
714 Jonathan Haycocks 759 Lewis Belletty 808 Adam Boutwell
715 Hugh Fraser 760 Lee Earles 809 Andrew West
717 Lewis Belletty 761 Dan Fairington 811 Lewis Belletty
718 Lewis Belletty 763 Paul Harvey 812 Shane Davis-smith
719 Rhys Hall 765 David Kilworth 813 Adam Boutwell
720 lan Benjafield 766 Dan Fairington 814 Simon Nixon
721 Ania Brochen 767 Mark Russell 815 Sean Vaughan
722 Brendan Murphy 768 Jack White 816 Lewis Belletty
723 Joel Pittaway 769 Syed Faisal 821 Lewis Belletty
724 Lewis Belletty 770 Lewis Belletty 822 Lewis Belletty
725 Radcliffe Ogier 771 Steven Houghton 824 J Gris
728 Andrew West 772 Brendan Murphy 825 Lewis Belletty
729 Lewis Belletty 773 Steven Houghton 826 Lewis Belletty
732 Carl Rance 774 Jack White 827 Lewis Belletty
734 Christopher Baxter 776 Shane Davis-smith 828 Barry Cooper
735 Steven Houghton 778 J Gris 832 Keith Bailey
736 J Gris 779 Andrew West 833 Richard Jennings

Total: 622 < Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm Page 6 of 7
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=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name
834 Brian Totten
835 Brendan Murphy
836 Steven Houghton
837 Keith Bailey
839 Marcus Woods
840 Lisa Smith
841 Lewis Belletty
842 Andrew West
844 Brendan Murphy
847 Andrew West
848 Marcus Woods
850 Shane Davis-smith
851 Mark Wyllie
852 Michael Graham
853 Brendan Murphy
855 Samuel Tilley
856 Mark Russell
857 Brian Totten
858 J Gris
859 Helen Elizabeth Randall
860 Bell Dan
862 Mark Russell
864 Natasha Wingfield
865 Paul Banks
866 Lewis Belletty
867 Lewis Belletty
868 Martin Pattison
869 Miles Brandrick
870 Lewis Belletty
871 Lewis Belletty
875 Lewis Belletty
878 Miles Brandrick

Total: 622 « Draw: May 21, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

879
882
883
884
885
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899

Name

Clare Harris
Lewis Belletty
Miles Brandrick
Mitchell Loveridge
Brendan Murphy
Lewis Belletty
Brendan Murphy
Daniel Hobbs
Daniel Edkins
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Daniel Wilkins
Brian Totten

Paul Grantham

£1K Tax Free Cash
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